The Series L6 Flotect® Liquid Level Switches are rugged and reliable
float switch which operates automatically to indicate tank level. It is
offered with a 303 SS or brass body with spherical or cylindrical float
options.
• Compact design is built for years of trouble-free service
• Simple and dependable operation with no mechanical linkage
•	Float	lever	pivoted	within	the	body	moves	when	the	process	liquid	displaces	the	float	and	magnet	on	the	opposite	end	of	the
	 float	lever	controls	a	second	magnet	on	the	switch	actuating	lever	located	in	the	switch	housing

CONDUIT CONNECTION
Model	L6	with	external	float	chamber Model	L6	with	spherical	float Model	L6	with	cylindrical	float
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
L6: Flotect® liquid level switches
BODY
B-B: Brass
S-S: SS
FLOAT MATERIAL
-S: SPDT
-D: DPDT
L6 EP B-B -S
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-O -MV
PROCESS CONNECTION
-3: NPT
-4: BSPT process connection and M25 conduit connection on units with junction box
OPTIONS
-MV: Gold plated contacts for dry circuits
(see electrical rating in specifications)
-MT: High temperature rated 400°F (204°C)
(see electrical rating in specifications, no
listings or approvals, only available on
models with SS floats)
-CSA: CSA and UL approved construction,
includes weatherproof and explosion-proof
junction box
-AT: ATEX compliant construction includes,
weatherproof and explosion-proof, junction
box
-IEC: IECEx certified construction,
weatherproof and explosion-proof,
junction box
FLOAT TYPE AND INSTALLATION
-O: Polypropylene, spherical, side wall
mount
-A: 304 SS, cylindrical, side wall mount
-B: Polypropylene, spherical, brass
external float chamber
-C: 304 SS, spherical, side wall mount
-H: 304 SS, spherical, brass external float
chamber
-L: 304 SS, spherical, 304 SS external float
chamber
-S: Polypropylene, spherical, 304 SS
external float chamber
-3
CONSTRUCTION
EP: Explosion-proof